
2024 SELECT BOARD MEETING DATES 
 

SELECT BOARD MEETING  

Monday, January 8, 2024 (Budget Committee 2nd Review – if required) 

Monday, January 22, 2024  

Monday, February 5, 2024 (Budget Public Hearing)  

Monday, February 12, 2024  

Monday, February 26, 2024 

Monday, March 11, 2024 

Saturday, March 16, 2024 (Town Meeting)   

Monday, March 25, 2024  

Monday, April 8, 2024  

Monday, April 22, 2024  

Monday, May 6, 2024 

Monday, May 20, 2024  

Monday, June 10, 2024  

Monday, June 24, 2024  

Monday, July 15, 2024  

Monday, August 19, 2024  

Monday, September 9, 2024  

Monday, September 23, 2024  

Monday, October 14, 2024  

Monday, October 28, 2024  

Monday, November 18, 2024  

Monday, November 25, 2024  

Monday, December 16, 2024   




